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ARTS AND CULTURAL
INTERNSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

All-of-Us Express Children's Theatre
www.cityofeastlansing.com/allofus
Unpaid Internships
Marketing, Fund Development
Fall, Spring, Summer

Liz Cooke
517-319-6957

Arts Council of Greater Lansing
www.lansingarts.org
www.lansingarts.org/about/internships
Unpaid Internships
Marketing, Communications, Arts Management, Programming,
Graphic Design, Videography, Fund Development, various others
Fall, Spring, Summer

Dawn Gorman
dawn@lansingarts.org
517-853-7584

Clinton County Arts Council
www.clintoncountyarts.org
Unpaid Internships
Arts Management, Marketing, Fund Development
Fall, Spring

Debi Daoust
clintoncountyartsi@gmail.com
989-224-2429

Creative Many
www.creativemany.org
Unpaid Internships for Credit
Communications, Education, Advocacy/Policy
Fall, Spring

Sarah Triplett
sarah@creativemany.org

Grand Ledge Area Historical Society
www.gdledgehistsoc.org
Unpaid Internships
Communications, Curatorial, Archives/Historian
Fall, Spring, Summer

Kathy Fitzpatrick
zamak31@yahoo.com
517-202-5656

Hope-Central
www.hope-central.org
Unpaid Internships
Video Production Instructor, Audio Production Instructor, Violin
Instructor, Social Media Coordinator, Musical Theatre Intrustor
Fall, Spring

AnnaMaria Horn
amhorn@hope-central.org

Lansing Art Gallery
www.lansingartsgallery.org
www.lansingartsgallery.org/intern
Unpaid Internships
Arts Management, Education, Gallery Coordination
Fall, Spring, Summer

Varied based on internship, view website

Lansing Symphony Orchestra
www.lansingsymphony.org
Unpaid Internships
Marketing, Communications, Arts Management, Education
Fall, Spring, Summer

Courtney Millbrook
courtney@lansingsymphony.org
517-487-5001

Ledge Craft Lane, Ltd.
www.ledgecraftlane.com
Unpaid Internships
Marketing, Education, Sales
Fall, Spring

Marilyn Smith
Marnori@comcast.net
517-896-4613

Michigan Women Forward #HERStory
www.michiganwomen.org
Unpaid Internships with Stipend at Internship Completion
Education, Collections, Development, Exhibit
Fall, Spring, Summer

Caitlyn Perry Dial
cperrydial@miwf.org

517-763-2397



ARTS AND CULTURAL
INTERNSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

MSU Community Music School
www.cms.msu.edu
Paid and Unpaid Internships
Communications, General Office Intern
Fall, Spring, Summer

Jaime DeMott
jdemott@msu.edu
517-884-4827

Potter Park Zoo
www.potterparkzoo.org
Unpaid Internships for Credit
Marketing, Communications, Graphic Design, Event Planning,
Education
Fall, Spring, Summer

Kaiti Chritz
kchritz@ingham.org
989-488-8928

REACH Studio Art Center

www.reachstudioart.org
Unpaid Internships
Marketing, Communications, Arts Management, Fund
Development
Fall, Spring, Summer

Alice Brinkman
alice@reachstudioart.org
517-999-3643

Wharton Center for Performing Arts
& Wharton Center Student Marketing Organization™
www.whartoncenter.com
Paid and Unpaid Internships
Marketing, Communications, Education
Fall, Spring, Summer

Lisa Rentz

lisa.rentz@whartoncenter.com

517-884-3132

*Wharton Center Student Marketing Organization is where
most of our interns get their start, for more information on how
to getinvolved contact: westudentmkt@gmail.com



